Liste des collectes Essonne // Juin 2025

Date Collecte  Libellé Ensemble

02/06/2025 BRETIGNY SUR ORGE
03/06/2025 BOUSSY SAINT ANTOINE
03/06/2025 VERRIERES LE BUISSON
04/06/2025 JANVILLE SUR JUINE
05/06/2025 MILLY LA FORET
06/06/2025 IGNY

07/06/2025 CORBEIL ESSONNES
10/06/2025 MARCOUSSIS

10/06/2025 PARAY VIEILLE POSTE
10/06/2025 VIRY CHATILLON
11/06/2025 DOURDAN

13/06/2025 GIF SUR YVETTE
13/06/2025 JUVISY SUR ORGE
14/06/2025 VILLEMOISSON-FETE DU DONNEUR
16/06/2025 BREUILLET

16/06/2025 SAINT PIERRE DU PERRAY
16/06/2025 YERRES

18/06/2025 ETAMPES

18/06/2025 PALAISEAU - ENSTA PARIS
19/06/2025 SAULX LES CHARTREUX
19/06/2025 WISSOUS

20/06/2025 SAINTE GENEVIEVE DES BOIS
20/06/2025 VILLEBON SUR YVETTE
23/06/2025 BRUNOY

23/06/2025 ORSAY

23/06/2025 VILLEJUST

24/06/2025 BIEVRES

24/06/2025 ORSAY

25/06/2025 MAROLLES EN HUREPOIX
25/06/2025 MORANGIS

26/06/2025 LONGPONT SUR ORGE
27/06/2025 CROSNE

30/06/2025 LONGJUMEAU

Lieux

SALLE POLYVALENTE MAISON NEUVE
RESIDENCE LA GENTLHOMMIERE
ESPACE BERNARD MANTIENNE
SALLE ANDREE ET MARCEL LEFEVRE
SALLE DES FETES

SALLE ANNEXE SAINT-EXUPERY
ESPACE CHARLOTTE ANSART
MAISON DES ASSOCIATIONS

SALLE RENE CASSIN

SALLE A LA FERME

ESPACE CULTUREL RENE CASSIN
ESPACE VAL DE GIF

SALLE XAVIER PIDOUX

MAISON DE JUSTICE ET DU DROIT LE TRIANON
SALLE GERVAIS PAJADON

MAIRIE

LA GRANGE AU BOIS

SALLE DES FETES JEAN LURCAT
ENSTA PARIS

GYMNASE PABLO PICASSO

MAIRIE

SALLE DU CHAMP DE FOIRE
GYMNASE MARIE MARVINGT

SALLE DES FETES

SALONS DE LA GRANDE BOUVECHE
MAIRIE

MAIRIE

SALONS DE LA GRANDE BOUVECHE
SALLE DES FETES FRANCOIS DES GARETS
ESPACE SAINT MICHEL

HOTEL DE VILLE

ESPACE RENE FALLET

SALLE ANNE FRANK

Adresse

5 IMPASSE DE LA TOURELLE

11 RUE DU GORD

VOIE DE L'AULNE

AVENUE ALPHONSE MARTIN
BOULEVARD DU MARECHAL LYAUTEY
2 AVENUE JOLIOT CURIE

9 ALLEE ARISTIDE BRIAND

ALLEE DES ACACIAS

38 AVENUE VICTOR HUGO

31 RUE HENRI BARBUSSE

11 RUE DES VERGERS SAINT JACQUES
ROUTE DE L'ABBAYE

64 GRANDE RUE

72 ROUTE DE CORBEIL

40, GRANDE RUE

8 RUE VIVALDI

10 RUE DE CONCY

39 AVENUE DE BONNEVAUX

828 BOULEVARD DES MARECHAUX
16 RUE DU PONT NEUF

PLACE DE LA LIBERATION

RUE LEO LAGRANGE

RUE LAS ROZAS DE MADRID
PLACE DE LA MAIRIE

71 RUE DE PARIS

6, RUE DE LA MAIRIE

PLACE DE LA MAIRIE

71 RUE DE PARIS

AVENUE DU LIEUTENANT AGOUTIN
2, RUE DU GENERAL LECLERC

1 PLACE DES COMBATTANTS

29 BIS AVENUE JEAN JAURES

RUE DANIEL MAYER

Code Postal  Ville

91220
91800
91370
91510
91490
91430
91100
91460
91550
91170
91410
91190
91260
91360
91650
91280
91330
91150
91120
91160
91320
91700
91140
91800
91400
91140
91570
91400
91630
91420
91310
91560
91160

Début Matin  Fin Matin
Brétigny-sur-Orge
Boussy-Saint-Antoine
Verriéres-le-Buisson
Janville-sur-Juine
Milly-la-Forét

lgny

Corbeil-Essonnes 10:00 15:00
Marcoussis
Paray-Vieille-Poste
Viry-Chatillon

Dourdan

Gif-sur-Yvette
Juvisy-sur-Orge
Villemoisson-sur-Orge 10:30 16:00
Breuillet
Saint-Pierre-du-Perray
Yerres

Etampes

Palaiseau
Saubcles-Chartreux
Wissous
Sainte-Geneviéve-des-Bois
Villebon-sur-Yvette

Brunoy

Orsay

Villejust

Bievres

Orsay
Marolles-en-Hurepoix
Morangis
Longpont-sur-Orge

Crosne

Longjumeau

Début Aprés-midi
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00

15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00

15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
12:30
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:30
15:30
15:00
15:00
15:30
14:30
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:30

Fin Aprés-midi
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
17:00
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
20:00
20:00
19:30
19:30
20:00
19:00
19:30
19:30
19:30
20:00



